
СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Мустафа Мустафов Търговище 101088

2 Димитър Димитров Добрич 135755

3 Димитър Демирев Енергетик 113388

4 Мартин Димчев Беласица-Пч 146110

5 Хюсеин Хюсеин Черноморец-Бс 102740

6 Ивац Белоречков Славия-2009 156939

7 Цветелин Спасов Търговище 135075 Repesage A
8 Мартин Цачев И.П.-В.Търново 114032

9 Ердинай Ердуван Добрич 113621

10 Ахмед Кямиилов Търговище 124298

11 Тодор Димов И.П.-В.Търново 102342

12 Димитър Николаев Севлиево 157454

13 Страхил Паралов Локо-Пд 103062

14 Петко ПЕтков Средец 102421 Repesage B
15 Самуил Марков Сандански 134892

16 Бончо Момаков Г.Оряховица 146391

17 Делчо Нейчев Димитровград 104045

18 Баръш Мехмед Кърджали 157455

19 Гьоксел Делихасанов Глоджево 102150

20 Живко Атанасов Созопол 113589

21 Никола Левенов Тракиец-ПД 113860 Класиране
1
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5
5
7
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       54     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Андрей Господинов Е.В.-В.Търново 135054

2 Севдар Фаик Стремци 102218

3 Фарис Фаик Хасково 102220

4 Айдънджан Исов Шумен 157307

5 Еркан Яшаров Глоджево 146406

6 Свилен Попов Тракиец-ПД 146799

7 Денис Даскалов Ц.Е.-В.Търново 146756 Repesage A
8 Щерьо Георгиев Беласица-Пч 157290

9 Мюмюн Чалъшкан Хасково 124115

10 Денис Топалов Продан Гарджев-Бс 101975

11 Костадиун Василев Сандански 146285

12 Георги Георгиев Русе 102752

13 Иван Сандев М.И.-Раднево 146400

14 Ахмед Ахмед Варна 124276 Repesage B
15 Симеон Панайотов БиС-Ямбол 10560

16 Теоман Ибрахим Разград 103014

17 Андрей Сикачов ЦСКА 10410

18 Никола Стоянов Г.Оряховица 102245

19 Даниел Ганев Сливен 102995

20 Христо Дамянов Созопол 124361

21 Георги Иванов М.И.-Раднево 146399 Класиране
22 Алкан Али Севлиево 101758 1
23 Рамадан Рамаданов Айтос 102636 2
24 Михаил Пенев Русе 103184 3
25 Якуб Ниязи Разград 101928 3
26 Диян Илчев Тракиец-ПД 134996 5
27 Панайот Николов Созопол 146138 5
28 Айтин Реджеб Варна 113441 7
29 Иван Енчев Сливен 102996 8
30 Хасан Хасан Левски 133958 9
31 Назми Икрамов Сливен 156945 10
32 Турхай Февзи Левски 134913

33 Ангел Чолаков Асеновград 124095

34 Александър Селишки Левски 124352

35 Антон Иванов Созопол 134821

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       58     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал
1/16 
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СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Даниел Димитров Варна 124275

2 Дениславс Хаджиев Ст.Загора 113276

3 Шенол Мехмедов Лозница 113343

4 Симеон Симеонов Варна 157027

5 Мерт Идриз Шумен 157374

6 Велиян Кърков Силистра 156893

7 Тургай Юмергюве Русе 102154 Repesage A
8 Арбен Джиналиев Абланица 135618

9 Мариян Василев Асеновград 157462

10 Радослав Дойранлиев Левски 102489

11 Жоро Желязков Ст.Загора 113704

12 Симеон Хинчев Добрич 113619

13 Петър Иванов Левски 146440

14 Дургуд Тасим Стремци 102221 Repesage B
15 Стоян Михайлов Тракиец-ПД 145879

16 Митко Бонев Димитровград 10223

17 Халил Кьойбаш Сливен 146838

18 Ивилиан Манов Н.Загора 135341

19 Радослав Цветанов Ловеч 135349

20 Кирил Иванов Елена 157434

21 Илиян Илиев Сливен 101616 Класиране
22 Стойчо Барбов Тракиец-ПД 157457 1
23 Никола Лозанов Левски 114029 2
24 Сердар Байрям Паисиево 157460 3
25 Сашо Лозанов Разград 113867 3
26 Димитър Динев Черноморец-Бс 135140 5
27 Денислав Иванов Севлиево 157453 5
28 Феим Мустафов Лозница 135034 7
29 Александър Маринов Ловеч 157012 8
30 Ахмед Хасан Черноморец-Бс 135753 9
31 Станислав Кирязов Созопол 134818 10
32 Гьокан Нурсет Разград 113866

33 Димитър Хънев Продан Гарджев-Бс 113650

34 Сава Иванов Сливен 10416

35 Ферад Мехмедов Сливен 113237

36 Мурад Месудов Русе 114042

37 Георги Илиев Черноморец-Бс 135139

38 Радослав Качулков Средец 102422

39 Юлджан Мехмед Тракиец-ПД 101483

40 Ахмед Абди Тракиец-ПД 135339

41 Петко Къндев Г.Оряховица 157134

42 Джамал Али Асеновград 102756

43 Октай Хасан ЦСКА 102637

44 Илия Петков М.И.-Раднево 135768

45 Кристиян Иванов Ст.Загора 135750

1/2 
финал
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1/2

 кат.      63     кг
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1/16 
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СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Благовест Тропчев Сандански 10168

2 Джан Бекир Стремци 102216

3 Веселин Петров Димитровград 10213

4 Борислав Добрев Славия-2009 156938

5 Теодор Пеев Н.Загора 156991

6 Бойчо Черелов Черноморец-Бс 113649

7 Едуард Такворян Славия-2009 145912 Repesage A
8 Йордан Йорданов Митекс 157459

9 Хюсеин Хюсеинов Цар Калоян 113682

10 Павел Павлов Русе 103186

11 Петър Вълев Славия-2009 157175

12 Христо Маджаров Сандански 146411

13 Християн Тодоров Левски 10408

14 Даниел Кадънков Средец 113590 Repesage B
15 Онур Юмер Шумен 146837

16 Александър Иванов Левски 133959

17 Цветан Шангов Славия-2009 124148

18 Валентин Илиев Левски 124349

19 Ангел Шопов Локо-Пд 133862

20 Костадин Пиперевски Митекс 157458

21 Мирослав Андреев Севлиево 101762 Класиране
22 Богдан Кенаров Ц.Е.-В.Търново 146627 1
23 Живко Василев Ст.Загора 113627 2
24 Валентин Георгиев Разград 135089 3
25 Енчо Гаджев Сливен 10418 3
26 Габриел Михайлов Сливен 10414 5
27 Галин Генов М.И.-Раднево 135767 5
28 Изет Гавазов Локо-Пд 124646 7
29 Християн Смилков Левски 102488 8
30 Дениз Салимов Цар Калоян 146453 9
31 Рджеб Реджеб Разград 146784 10
32 Бейхан Рамадан Хасково 124164

33 Красимир Димитров М.И.-Раднево 146633

34 Тодор Ялански Н.Загора 124363

35 Христо Методиев ЦСКА 102769

36 Денислав Петров Сандански 101433

37 Петър Камбуров Силистра 157461

38 Иван Сидеров Левски 134822

39 Иван Иванов Енергетик 102310

40 Цветан Цанков Ц.Е.-В.Търново 146757
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Финал 
1/2

 кат.       69     кг
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СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Велко Великов Димитровград 101550

2 Тодор Чанев Созопол 134820

3 Сейхан Чаушев Продан Гарджев-Бс 113654

4 Иван Стефанов Сливен 10406

5 Исмаил Мемиш Варна 135344

6 Стефан Темелков Сандански 10169

7 Ангел Русенов Тракиец-ПД 146452 Repesage A
8 Едис Чураков Разград 102155

9 Адриян Иванов Севлиево 154189

10 Октай Хасанов Търговище 113868

11 Тодор Дачев Созопол 135752

12 ПАвел Иванов Димитровград 10212

13 Янко Георгиев Продан Гарджев-Бс 113653

14 Велин Иванов Созопол 135336 Repesage B
15 Данаил Михайлов Варна 135009

16 Мартин Ваканин Левски 134914

17 Калоян Овчаров Асеновград 124063

18 Ивайло Нанчев И.П.-В.Търново 114033

19 Константин Костов Сливен 103012

20 Реджеб Реджеб Лозница 124675

21 Алпай Исмаил Разград 135091 Класиране
22 Мариян Патилов Сандански 114052 1
23 Николай Пеев Н.Загора 101963 2
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 кат.       76     кг

тотал
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1/4 
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СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Цветелин Станев Сливен 113438

2 Айхан Хаджиев Сливен 102723

3 Иван Иванов Ст.Загора 103671

4 Никола Тодоров Черноморец-Бс 146797

5 Николай Панайотов Ц.Е.-В.Търново 146759

6 Шереф Бекман Кърджали 157456

7 Реджеб Юмер Асеновград 101479 Repesage A
8 Боньо Бонев Ст.Загора 10225

9 Стилян Капитанов Продан Гарджев-Бс 124474

10 Антоний Радков Силистра 103164

11 Дельо Михалев Ст.Загора 102497

12 Божидар Тодоров Тракиец-ПД 135763

13 Цветослав Илиев Ловеч 157463

14 Георги Арабаджиев Черноморец-Бс 146464 Repesage B
15 Мехмед Мехмед Черноморец-Бс 146408

16 Любослав Влахов Сандански 134893

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
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ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 63 кг

1 20 Кирил Иванов Елена 21 Илиян Илиев Сливен
2 22 Стойчо Барбов Тракиец-ПД 23 Никола Лозанов Левски
3 24 Сердар Байрям Паисиево 25 Сашо Лозанов Разград
4 26 Димитър Динев Черноморец-Бс 27 Денислав Иванов Севлиево
5 28 Феим Мустафов Лозница 29 Александър Маринов Ловеч
6 30 Ахмед Хасан Черноморец-Бс 31 Станислав Кирязов Созопол
7 32 Гьокан Нурсет Разград 33 Димитър Хънев Продан Гарджев-Бс
8 34 Сава Иванов Сливен 35 Ферад Мехмедов Сливен
9 36 Мурад Месудов Русе 37 Георги Илиев Черноморец-Бс

10 38 Радослав Качулков Средец 39 Юлджан Мехмед Тракиец-ПД
11 40 Ахмед Абди Тракиец-ПД 41 Петко Къндев Г.Оряховица
12 42 Джамал Али Асеновград 43 Октай Хасан ЦСКА
13 44 Илия Петков М.И.-Раднево 45 Кристиян Иванов Ст.Загора

кат. 76 кг
14 10 Октай Хасанов Търговище 11 Тодор Дачев Созопол
15 12 ПАвел Иванов Димитровград 13 Янко Георгиев Продан Гарджев-Бс
16 14 Велин Иванов Созопол 15 Данаил Михайлов Варна
17 16 Мартин Ваканин Левски 17 Калоян Овчаров Асеновград
18 18 Ивайло Нанчев И.П.-В.Търново 19 Константин Костов Сливен
19 20 Реджеб Реджеб Лозница 21 Алпай Исмаил Разград
20 22 Мариян Патилов Сандански 23 Николай Пеев Н.Загора

кат. 54 кг
21 12 Димитър Николаев Севлиево 13 Страхил Паралов Локо-Пд
22 14 Петко ПЕтков Средец 15 Самуил Марков Сандански
23 16 Бончо Момаков Г.Оряховица 17 Делчо Нейчев Димитровград
24 18 Баръш Мехмед Кърджали 19 Гьоксел Делихасанов Глоджево
25 20 Живко Атанасов Созопол 21 Никола Левенов Тракиец-ПД

ТЕПИХ "Б"
кат. 69 кг

26 25 Енчо Гаджев Сливен 26 Габриел Михайлов Сливен
27 27 Галин Генов М.И.-Раднево 28 Изет Гавазов Локо-Пд
28 29 Християн Смилков Левски 30 Дениз Салимов Цар Калоян
29 31 Рджеб Реджеб Разград 32 Бейхан Рамадан Хасково
30 33 Красимир Димитров М.И.-Раднево 34 Тодор Ялански Н.Загора
31 35 Христо Методиев ЦСКА 36 Денислав Петров Сандански
32 37 Петър Камбуров Силистра 38 Иван Сидеров Левски
33 39 Иван Иванов Енергетик 40 Цветан Цанков Ц.Е.-В.Търново

кат. 58 кг
34 30 Хасан Хасан Левски 31 Назми Икрамов Сливен
35 32 Турхай Февзи Левски 33 Ангел Чолаков Асеновград
36 34 Александър Селишки Левски 35 Антон Иванов Созопол

кат. 85 кг
37 1 Цветелин Станев Сливен 2 Айхан Хаджиев Сливен
38 3 Иван Иванов Ст.Загора 4 Никола Тодоров Черноморец-Бс
39 5 Николай Панайотов Ц.Е.-В.Търново 6 Шереф Бекман Кърджали
40 7 Реджеб Юмер Асеновград 8 Боньо Бонев Ст.Загора
41 9 Стилян Капитанов Продан Гарджев-Бс 10 Антоний Радков Силистра
42 11 Дельо Михалев Ст.Загора 12 Божидар Тодоров Тракиец-ПД
43 13 Цветослав Илиев Ловеч 14 Георги Арабаджиев Черноморец-Бс
44 15 Мехмед Мехмед Черноморец-Бс 16 Любослав Влахов Сандански

25-27.02.2015 г. - ГР. СТАРА ЗАГОРА
ДЪРЖАВНО ЛИЧНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО ПО СВОБОДНА БОРБА - КАДЕТИ

ПРОГРАМА 1 кръг
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